
Pořadí Příjmení jméno Družstvo Plné Dor Celk Chy Plné F Dor F Celk F Chy F Plné K Dor K Celk K Chy K
1 Chaloupka Jiří BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 370 205 575 1 195 99 294 1 175 106 281 0
2 Brychta Michal VB LEASING Blansko 378 194 572 6 197 71 268 3 181 123 304 3
3 Novotný Petr VB LEASING Blansko 380 185 565 6 190 88 278 2 190 97 287 4
4 Šaršaň Michal Rychnov nad Kněžnou 378 185 563 6 188 88 276 3 190 97 287 3
5 Nešický Jiří H-KOMPLET ČT 378 183 561 0 190 71 261 0 188 112 300 0
6 Moravec Karel Rychnov nad Kněžnou 368 192 560 13 190 87 277 6 178 105 283 7
7 Nezval Radim VB LEASING Blansko 373 185 558 4 194 81 275 2 179 104 283 2
8 Měkota Zdeněk BASKET Hořice 369 187 556 4 182 89 271 1 187 98 285 3
9 Nekuda Josef BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 362 192 554 1 187 98 285 1 175 94 269 0
10 Kubinec Michal Rychnov nad Kněžnou 368 185 553 7 190 80 270 4 178 105 283 3
11 Gustý Marcel ZLT AUTO Krnov 374 177 551 9 176 79 255 7 198 98 296 2
12 Příhoda Antonín ČD UZEL  Přerov 355 193 548 4 176 98 274 3 179 95 274 1
13 Maša Oldřich HASIČI Dobelice 376 171 547 8 194 77 271 3 182 94 276 5
14 Horák Jaroslav H-KOMPLET ČT 378 169 547 4 192 97 289 0 186 72 258 4
15 Hoffman Miroslav PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 345 201 546 11 173 78 251 7 172 123 295 4
16 Janko Milan AJETO Jičín 352 193 545 3 181 105 286 1 171 88 259 2
17 Svrček Petr STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 381 164 545 7 200 75 275 4 181 89 270 3
18 Sedláček Jan MARTA Dobruška 349 194 543 6 175 88 263 4 174 106 280 2
19 Portyš Petr AJETO Jičín 373 169 542 5 185 72 257 4 188 97 285 1
20 Rybka Jaroslav ČD UZEL  Přerov 358 181 539 3 185 84 269 2 173 97 270 1
21 Šístek Petr ČD UZEL  Přerov 332 206 538 5 172 107 279 3 160 99 259 2
22 Lesenický Ruda HASIČI Dobelice 343 195 538 4 175 98 273 3 168 97 265 1
23 Hartman Lukáš ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 365 172 537 9 181 76 257 8 184 96 280 1
24 Havlíček Jan KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 356 179 535 6 172 76 248 3 184 103 287 3
25 Anderle Roman ZLT AUTO Krnov 362 173 535 4 181 96 277 1 181 77 258 3
26 Urbánek Ladislav ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 357 176 533 2 173 96 269 0 184 80 264 2
27 Kadlec Ludvík KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 344 186 530 6 174 108 282 1 170 78 248 5
28 Knittl Martin AJETO Jičín 371 158 529 12 184 88 272 6 187 70 257 6
29 Hájek Tomáš H-KOMPLET ČT 358 170 528 8 166 80 246 4 192 90 282 4
30 Fojtů Petr REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín 359 168 527 12 179 62 241 8 180 106 286 4
31 Svoboda Roman SEDMÍCI Jihlava 352 174 526 5 165 72 237 3 187 102 289 2
32 Švamberg Miroslav BASKET Hořice 329 196 525 6 164 88 252 5 165 108 273 1
33 Macků Aleš KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 364 161 525 6 185 69 254 4 179 92 271 2
34 Beneš Jaroslav DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 367 158 525 12 185 96 281 3 182 62 244 9
35 Šefr Daniel REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín 363 161 524 6 183 80 263 4 180 81 261 2
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36 Rotschedl Vlastislav DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 353 170 523 4 179 74 253 3 174 96 270 1
37 Hnilica František ČD UZEL  Přerov 336 186 522 7 166 89 255 3 170 97 267 4
38 Macháček Jiří STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 344 178 522 8 161 71 232 5 183 107 290 3
39 Müller Jiří H-KOMPLET ČT 359 163 522 7 178 85 263 4 181 78 259 3
40 Fučík Karel DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 365 155 520 11 179 97 276 5 186 58 244 6
41 Ševela Igor SEDMÍCI Jihlava 350 169 519 8 153 71 224 7 197 98 295 1
42 Kopecký Milan STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 359 160 519 5 186 86 272 0 173 74 247 5
43 Neužil Tomáš KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 360 159 519 7 178 84 262 2 182 75 257 5
44 Janko Ivan AJETO Jičín 353 165 518 10 185 87 272 4 168 78 246 6
45 Svoboda Aleš BASKET Hořice 361 157 518 12 180 67 247 5 181 90 271 7
46 Kándl Jan KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 354 163 517 9 190 87 277 7 164 76 240 2
47 Kašpar Antonín REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín 345 170 515 4 181 89 270 1 164 81 245 3
48 Síleš Milan PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 361 154 515 5 177 77 254 4 184 77 261 1
49 Ondroušek Kamil BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 364 151 515 7 176 71 247 5 188 80 268 2
50 Šanovec Petr BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 352 162 514 11 180 83 263 6 172 79 251 5
51 Zouhar Pavel VB LEASING Blansko 356 158 514 9 181 69 250 8 175 89 264 1
52 Ábel  Marian SEDMÍCI Jihlava 359 155 514 5 180 77 257 2 179 78 257 3
53 Klimeš Libor KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 359 153 512 11 184 70 254 6 175 83 258 5
54 Dusbaba Milan ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 353 158 511 6 169 88 257 3 184 70 254 3
55 Pýcha Martin KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 354 157 511 12 167 69 236 6 187 88 275 6
56 Marančáková Iva REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín 350 160 510 7 186 81 267 5 164 79 243 2
57 Dvořáková Naděžda HASIČI Dobelice 351 159 510 9 170 71 241 5 181 88 269 4
58 Kinazs Miloslav        DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 352 157 509 12 165 70 235 8 187 87 274 4
59 Menšík Vojtěch PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 340 165 505 12 166 87 253 8 174 78 252 4
60 Kneifl Roman BASKET Hořice 360 143 503 14 174 52 226 11 186 91 277 3
61 Sonnevend Vladimír ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 350 150 500 12 180 81 261 6 170 69 239 6
62 Svoboda Vít MARTA Dobruška 360 136 496 11 168 65 233 4 192 71 263 7
63 Svoboda Petr MARTA Dobruška 332 162 494 16 168 71 239 10 164 91 255 6
64 Šípek Lubomír Rychnov nad Kněžnou 348 145 493 10 170 69 239 6 178 76 254 4
65 Hudík Jiří ZLT AUTO Krnov 344 148 492 15 164 51 215 11 180 97 277 4
66 Dvořák Miloš HASIČI Dobelice 337 154 491 7 162 74 236 6 175 80 255 1
67 Loskot Karel KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 345 139 484 14 179 63 242 8 166 76 242 6
68 Sedmík Karel st. SEDMÍCI Jihlava 333 149 482 11 158 71 229 6 175 78 253 5
69 Zelenka Petr PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 324 154 478 10 158 77 235 8 166 77 243 2
70 Pecha Rudolf ZLT AUTO Krnov 319 125 444 12 141 59 200 6 178 66 244 6
71 Řihák Pavel  STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 339 88 427 26 174 43 217 13 165 45 210 13
72 Míšek Pavel MARTA Dobruška 177 77 254 7 177 77 254 7 0



Pořadí Příjmení jméno Družstvo Plné Dor Celk Chyby
1 Brychta Michal VB LEASING Blansko 181 123 304 3
2 Nešický Jiří H-KOMPLET ČT 188 112 300 0
3 Gustý Marcel ZLT AUTO Krnov 198 98 296 2
4 Hoffman Miroslav PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 172 123 295 2
5 Ševela Igor SEDMÍCI Jihlava 197 98 295 1
6 Macháček Jiří STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 183 107 290 3
7 Svoboda Roman SEDMÍCI Jihlava 187 102 289 2
8 Havlíček Jan KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 184 103 287 3
9 Šaršaň Michal Rychnov nad Kněžnou 190 97 287 3
10 Novotný Petr VB LEASING Blansko 190 97 287 4
11 Fojtů Petr REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín  180 106 286 2
12 Měkota Zdeněk BASKET Hořice 187 98 285 3
13 Portyš Petr AJETO Jičín 188 97 285 1
14 Moravec Karel Rychnov nad Kněžnou 178 105 283 3
15 Nezval Radim VB LEASING Blansko 179 104 283 2
16 Hájek Tomáš H-KOMPLET ČT 192 90 282 4
17 Chaloupka Jiří BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 175 106 281 0
18 Sedláček Jan MARTA Dobruška 174 106 280 2
19 Hartman Lukáš ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 184 96 280 1
20 Davidík Michal KOM 1 Rýmařov 198 80 278 0
21 Hudák Jiří ZLT AUTO Krnov 180 97 277 4
22 Kneifl Roman BASKET Hořice 186 91 277 3
23 Maša Oldřich  HASIČI Dobelice 182 94 276 5
24 Pýcha Martin KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 187 88 275 6
25 Grulich Miloslav KOM 1 Rýmařov 177 97 274 1
26 Kreml PLOMA Hodonín 177 97 274 2
27 Příhoda Antonín ČD UZEL  Přerov 179 95 274 1
28 Kinazs Miloslav         DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 187 87 274 4
29 Švamberg Miroslav BASKET Hořice 165 108 273 1
30 Janoušek Petr SOKOL Velenice 175 97 272 2
31 Macků Aleš KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 179 92 271 2
32 Svoboda Aleš BASKET Hořice 181 90 271 7
33 Rybka Jaroslav ČD UZEL  Přerov 173 97 270 1
34 Rotschedl Vlastislav DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 174 96 270 1
35 Svrček Petr STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 181 89 270 3
36 Nekuda Josef BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 175 94 269 0
37 Dvořáková Naděžda HASIČI Dobelice 181 88 269 4
38 Ondroušek Kamil BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 188 80 268 2
39 Hnilica František ČD UZEL  Přerov 170 97 267 4
40 Ptáček Aleš PTÁČEK TEAM Slavičín 178 89 267 6
41 Petera Josef REAL Dobruška 179 88 267 3
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42 Lesenický Ruda HASIČI Dobelice 168 97 265 1
43 Pavelka Vladimír STAVĚČI Chodov 178 87 265 4
44 Slezák Libor  PTÁČEK TEAM Slavičín 194 71 265 1
45 Zouhar Pavel VB LEASING Blansko 175 89 264 1
46 Urbánek Ladislav ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 184 80 264 2
47 Novák Milan SOKOL Velenice 189 75 264 10
48 Vitásek Martin BODY BOYS Zábřeh 174 89 263 6
49 Svoboda Vít MARTA Dobruška 192 71 263 7
50 Stejskalová Ivana KKZP Dolní Lhota 175 87 262 3
51 Kadrnoška Miroslav SK HUJER Knínice 176 85 261 4
52 Šefr Daniel REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín  180 81 261 2
53 Síleš Milan PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 184 77 261 4
54 Šístek Petr ČD UZEL  Přerov 160 99 259 2
55 Pernica Miroslav KKZP Dolní Lhota 164 95 259 2
56 Janka Milan AJETO Jičín 171 88 259 2
57 Müller Jiří H-KOMPLET ČT 181 78 259 3
58 Klimeš Libor KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 175 83 258 5
59 Anderle Roman ZLT AUTO Krnov 181 77 258 3
60 Horák Jaroslav H-KOMPLET ČT 186 72 258 4
61 Krůta Přemysl KK CHEMIČKA B Sokolov 187 71 258 2
62 Ábel  Marian SEDMÍCI Jihlava 179 78 257 3
63 Neužil Tomáš KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 182 75 257 5
64 Knittl Martin AJETO Jičín 187 70 257 6
65 Svoboda Petr MARTA Dobruška 164 91 255 6
66 Dvořák Miloš HASIČI Dobelice 175 80 255 1
67 Blecha Miroslav KILLERS Šanov 152 102 254 2
68 Kubeš Jan SK HUJER Knínice 174 80 254 1
69 Šípek Lubomír Rychnov nad Kněžnou 178 76 254 4
70 Dusbaba Milan ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 184 70 254 3
71 Sedmík Karel st. SEDMÍCI Jihlava 175 78 253 5
72 Menšík Vojtěch PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 174 78 252 4
73 Šanovec Petr BRŇENSKÉ ŽELVY Rosice 172 79 251 5
74 Pařil Karel KKZP Dolní Lhota 184 67 251 1
75 Diosegi Štěpán KK CHEMIČKA B Sokolov 170 80 250 3
76 Hefrt Jan TURBÍNY A Plzeň 162 87 249 7
77 Šindelář Jaroslav KILLERS Šanov 170 79 249 5
78 Kubinec Michal Rychnov nad Kněžnou 177 72 249 7
79 Jedlička Miroslav SK HUJER Knínice 179 70 249 6
80 Sixta Miroslav REAL Dobruška 180 69 249 7
81 Chotaš Jiří ml. PLOMA Hodonín 169 79 248 3
82 Kadlec Ludvík KLUB U KOŘENA Dačice 170 78 248 5
83 Krotký Josef KK CHEMIČKA B Sokolov 155 92 247 2
84 Kopecký Milan STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 173 74 247 5



85 Janko Ivan AJETO Jičín 168 78 246 6
86 Kašpar Antonín REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín  164 81 245 4
87 Volfová Miroslava MARTA Dobruška 165 80 245 3
88 Zoth Marek KOM 1 Rýmařov 175 70 245 2
89 Sonnevend Vladimír ŠKODA AUTO "A" Kvasiny 176 69 245 6
90 Hrudík Aleš REAL Dobruška 159 85 244 2
91 Pecha Rudolf ZLT AUTO Krnov 178 66 244 6
92 Havel Martin STAVĚČI Chodov 179 65 244 4
93 Beneš Jaroslav DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 182 62 244 9
94 Fučík Karel DP Liberec a Jab. n. N. 186 58 244 6
95 Hadamčíková Iva REST. PRÁDELNA Vsetín  164 79 243 3
96 Zelenka Petr PENZIÓN MENŠÍK Kroměříž 166 77 243 4
97 Loskot Karel KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 166 76 242 6
98 Guba Hubert KK CHEMIČKA B Sokolov 172 70 242 2
99 Kándl Jan KILL BILL Nová Bystřice 164 76 240 2
100 Blechová Ivana KILLERS Šanov 171 69 240 7
101 Hruška Milan STAVĚČI Chodov 171 68 239 7
102 Hruška David STAVĚČI Chodov 180 59 239 7
103 Nedvědický Tomáš PLOMA Hodonín 172 65 237 10
104 Ptáček Miloš PTÁČEK TEAM Slavičín 166 69 235 7
105 Dragúň Leoš REAL Dobruška 155 78 233 6
106 Zelenka Stanislav SK HUJER Knínice 167 60 227 9
107 Špot Radek TURBÍNY A Plzeň 168 59 227 6
108 Jizba Roman SOKOL Velenice 176 51 227 10
109 Fojtík Rudolf PTÁČEK TEAM Slavičín 176 49 225 5
110 Ollinger Antonín BODY BOYS Zábřeh 161 62 223 7
111 Havlík Václav TURBÍNY A Plzeň 162 61 223 2
112 Teraz PLOMA Hodonín 171 52 223 10
113 Bašný Buhumil KKZP Dolní Lhota 181 42 223 10
114 Škarek Petr KILLERS Šanov 158 63 221 6
115 Pěnička Tomáš BODY BOYS Zábřeh 164 53 217 14
116 Vaníček Oldřich KOM 1 Rýmařov 171 44 215 6
117 Jizba Miroslav SOKOL Velenice 171 41 212 13
118 Pěnička Martin BODY BOYS Zábřeh 148 62 210 10
119 Řihák Pavel   STŘECHY VAŇOUS ČT 165 45 210 13
120 Karais Lubomír TURBÍNY A Plzeň 150 48 198 10
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